Conserve It JACE 8000 (CI-J8000)
With Internet connectivity and Web-serving capability,
the CI-J8000 controller provides integrated control,
supervision, data logging, alarming, scheduling and
network management. It streams data and rich graphical
displays to a standard Web browser via an Ethernet or
wireless LAN, or remotely over the Internet.
The licensing model for the JACE 8000 controller is

Requires 24 VAC or 24 VDC power source. Option cards required for communication to remote devices are not
included. Requires Niagara 4.3 or higher.
Ordering Information
Note - All CI-J-8000 must be purchased with corresponding initial software maintenance.
Part Number Part Name Description
NPB-8000-232 NPB-8000-232 Module JACE 8000 - Add-on single port RS-232 module.
NPB-8000-2X-485 NPB-8000-2X- 485 Module JACE 8000 - Add-on dual port RS-485 module.
NPB-8000-LON NPB-8000-LON Module JACE 8000 - Add-on single port LON FTT10A module.
WPM-8000 JACE-8000 Wall Adapter 100-240VAC, 50/60 Hz. Wall Adapter – Connects to the 2.5mm barrel plug 24V input on the JACE-8000 and
includes US,EU, UK, and AU style plugs.
IO-R-16 JACE 8000 16 Point IO 16 Point IO Module (14006). Powered by IO-R-34. Connected to JACE-8000 remotely over RS485. 8UI, 4DO
and 4AO. Requires Niagara 4 (4.3+) or Niagara AX (3.8U3+)